
 

2020-2021 STUDENT ORIENTATION LINKS 

Class Teacher Zoom link Email Address 

 Front Office Front Office tferrer@frontierschools.org 
avelazquez@frontierschools.org 
nrodriguez@frontierschools.org 

PKA Danielle Britt Mrs. Britt’s Pre-K Orientation dcook@frontierschools.org 

PKB Caroline Hennahane  
Ms. H’s PreK 
 

chennahane@frontierschools.org 

PKC Jenna Freiermuth PreK-C Student Orientation jfreiermuth@frontierschools.org 

KA Freda Sawyer Ms. Sawyer Fsawyer@frontierschools.org  

KB Jessica Clark Ms. Clark's Kindergarten Class 
 
 

jclark@frontierschools.org 

KC Hayley Klinksick KC hklinksick@frontierschools.org 

KD Katherine Vande Griend Ms. Vande Griend's Class  
 
 

kvandegriend@frontierschools.org 

1A Christine Wilkins Mrs. Wilkins 1A cwilkins@frontierschools.org 

1B Emmaly Bottcher Ms. Bottcher's Class ebottcher@frontierschools.org 

1C Janis Sportsman 
 
 

Mrs. Sportsman 1C jsportman@frontierschools.org 

1D Kristin Graf Welcome to Mrs. Graf's Class  kgraf@frontierschools.org 

2A Erin LaHue 2A elahue@frontierschools.org 

2B Shannon Edmonds 2B sedmonds@frontierschools.org 

2C Sara Kelly 
 

2C skelly@frontierschools.org 

2D Erin Meier 2D emeier@frontierschools.org 

3A Brittney Starin  3A Bstarin@frontierschools.org 

3B Shayline Ohrenberg 3B sohrenberg@frontierschools.org 

3C Kortnee Mikkelson  3C Kmikkelson@frontierschools.org 

3D Lori Edmonds 3D ledmonds@frontierschools.org 

 

https://zoom.us/j/94649214664
mailto:tferrer@frontierschools.org
mailto:avelazquez@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/93872651954?pwd=M1JzV3hZeDRBSE5rTi9yNXpNc2d2UT09
mailto:dcook@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97176016927?pwd=aFFjZDhZT1hPcHh3VTI0OVZ0S3IzQT09
mailto:chennahane@frontierschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77205710612?pwd=c0FmYUxsN0VKbVJFaDIwbUtlK3l2UT09
mailto:jfreiermuth@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/3544972338?pwd=WUNGbHFFb211K0ZMMUFSVEtEZUZ0QT09
mailto:Fsawyer@frontierschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83865635430?pwd=dDhDRjhDTmNtYlpTN0diNG5nUnJydz09
mailto:jclark@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97293165802?pwd=QXZjWjh2TmhaUmVxb21wL1UvZGFLZz09
mailto:hklinksick@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/91561101543?pwd=dGtFdjlNK0UwUHZRT3lMWncyNG5CQT09
mailto:kvandegriend@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/95723240608?pwd=UVBycG1WK05pWWpSUndvVXJhS1B4Zz09
mailto:cwilkins@frontierschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79106612858?pwd=elQxY3BhN2pvUVFDY2loK1BheFZRQT09
mailto:ebottcher@frontierschools.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87926964029?pwd=YmMxNVEwajViamxBeDhFeis5Rjlmdz09
mailto:jsportman@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/91368162082
mailto:kgraf@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/99151679431?pwd=bUJLZjg1TGNCRzFDeklwUG1wdHZCdz09
mailto:elahue@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/75956030996?pwd=cUFESTNoeDFlSGc0Sm5BdlUrUmlNZz09
mailto:sedmonds@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/95823427408
mailto:skelly@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/95297257825
mailto:emeier@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/97484502872
mailto:Bstarin@frontierschools.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/71164012120?pwd=R2pCWEJUV2ZVL3lIY0M2Y1dMWGdiQT09
mailto:sohrenberg@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/96918446333?pwd=V3ZONlpWMFRRY0h2YmRpQ1FJaXBhZz09
mailto:Kmikkelson@frontierschools.org
https://zoom.us/j/94713177186
mailto:ledmonds@frontierschools.org

